to daylight roots without causing damage to the bark of the roots, and in order to minimize 
impact to the tree.  All work should be done in the presence and under the supervision of an  
ISA Certified Arborist. 

Replacement Tree Planting 
As compensation for the proposed tree removals, one hundred and twelve (112) trees are 
required to be planted as compensation.  Additionally a planting security deposit will be 
required.  The amount will be determined by the City of Mississauga.  For any tree replacement 
not able to be planted on private property, the replacement tree fee will be determined by the